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Classification on the total laps

Pos.

No.

Name

Team

Car

Totaltime Laps BestLap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 74 RA-BFRE  KZERFEN F—AE 00:16:00.118 7  2:15.080 g 2 MICHELIN
2 99 F{HFF-HR ERRARIBEN LHmE 00:16:01.756 7  2:14.979 2 1638 1638 MICHELIN
3 66 FkER RRAGERIEEN £FH—HK3 00:16:05.117 7  2:16.290 2 4999  3.361 MICHELIN
4 22 fABRS KZEIFERN F—UE 00:16:06.778 7  2:14.700 2 6660 1.661 MICHELIN
5 1 MaLh RANGIERTEEN £H—1LK3 00:16:06.777 7 2:16.189 2 6659 - MICHELIN
6 9 EHE ERRARI3BEBN A HEE 00:16:09.230 7  2:16.444 2:05-9/112 - 2453 MICHELIN
7 11 BxHE K Z KRN F— B 00:16:11.170 7  2:15.352 2 11.052 1.940 MICHELIN
8 95 k% EREEZER ¥4 £ D50 00:16:15.750 7  2:16.854 2 15632 4.580 MICHELIN
9 88 Wk RRGERTEE 4H—MK3 00:16:18.947 7  2:16.440 3 18829 3.197 MICHELIN
10 8 FKEER ERKRARIBIEN £HRE 00:16:19.726 7  2:16.461 3 19.608 0.779 MICHELIN
11 4 HRarug JTIRFEBEZER Bk 00:16:19.925 7 2:17.538 3  19.807 0.199 MICHELIN
12 2 WEf KZERFER F— AR 00:16:24.241 7  2:15.305 2 24123 4.316 MICHELIN
13 7 HEY ERRAIBBEN  LHmE 00:16:39.746 7  2:20.367 5 39628 15.505 MICHELIN
DNF
14 77 EHEHEHE FRABBELEEN 25 —1k3 00:11:31.854 5  2:16.431 85 =015 2Lp. MICHELIN
15 44 X3P JTIRFEHZE B 00:09:17.995 4  2:16.611 8= 31'p; 1Lp. MICHELIN
16 98 K4 EFEREER £ 4 E D50 00:02:20.965 1 = 0 6Lp. 3Lp. MICHELIN
17 97 RKPHZHE ERERELERA 2 H 4 £ D50 00:04:30.729 1 = 0 =6 [p: 2:09.764  MICHELIN
Be 22514, 700
Y et :
YO NOK  Asper Gomeo
REMEZRRS: FHELDM. T FE .
Start : 14:29, Finish flag : 14:45
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FERZE (Gth) BALBER BT

FIREFRFEEY) (5.451 km)

HBEMN F—EE RE (TB) -¥IBH5S Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 74, {25 B 4;, Pos. 1
1 14:31:37 52.276 50.421 40.770 2:23.467 2:23.467
2 14:33:53 45.794 49.824 39.776 2:15.394 4:38.861
3 14:36:08 45.635 49.687 39.758 6:53.941
4 14:38:23 46.239 49.719 39.544 2:15.502 9:09.443
5 14:40:40 46.016 50.701 39.944 2:16.661 11:26.104
6 14:42:56 46.159 50.205 40.313 2:16.677 13:42.781
i 14:45:14 46.254 50.328 40.755 2:17.337 16:00.118
No. 99, {7 X, Pos. 2
1 14:31:36 51.827 50.089 40.131 2:22.047 2:22.047
2 14:33:51 46.369 49.222 39.388 4:37.026
3 14:36:07 46.491 49.643 40.201 2:16.335 6:53.361
4 14:38:23 46.159 49.693 39.597 2:15.449 9:08.810
5 14:40:40 46.351 50.810 40.703 2:17.864 11:26.674
6 14:42:58 47.130 50.299 39.919 2:17.348 13:44.022
7 14:45:15 46.753 50.694 40.287 2:17.734 16:01.756
No. 66, 7K %34, Pos. 3
1 14:31:33 49.437 49.548 40.199 2:19.184 2:19.184
2 14:33:49 46.531 49.666 40.093 4:35.474
3 14:36:07 46.379 49.856 41.904 2:18.139 6:53.613
4 14:38:25 47.104 50.160 40.285 2:17.549 9:11.162
5 14:40:43 46.843 50.459 40.520 2:17.822 11:28.984
6 14:43:01 47.081 50.446 40.449 2:17.976 13:46.960
7 14:45:19 47.191 50.674 40.292 2:18.157 16:05.117
No. 22, fiB% K, Pos. 4
1 14:31:35 51.004 50.265 40.282 2:21.551 2:21.551
2 14:33:50 45.815 49.169 39.716 4:36.251
3 14:36:09 46.068 50.004 43.442 2:19.514 6:55.765
4 14:38:27 48.187 49.721 40.104 2:18.012 9:13.777
5 14:40:46 47.453 50.671 40.077 2:18.201 11:31.978
6 14:43:03 46.668 50.681 39.960 2:17.309 13:49.287
7 14:45:21 46.540 50.372 40.579 2:17.491 16:06.778
No. 1, #3457, Pos. 5
1 14:31:34 50.418 49.835 40.093 2:20.346 2:20.346
2 14:33:50 46.032 49.768 40.389 4:36.535
3 14:36:08 47.198 50.054 40.551 2:17.803 6:54.338
4 14:38:26 46.802 50.349 40.696 2:17.847 9:12.185
5 14:40:44 46.688 50.436 40.545 2:17.669 11:29.854
6 14:43:01 46.936 50.581 40.367 2:17.884 13:47.738
7 14:45:20 47.166 50.769 41.104 2:19.039 16:06.777
NOK  Asper Gaseo,
———— SPARK PLUGS R
REMHHRBZRL: B A E 4%
Start : 14:29, Finish flag : 14:45
v
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FERE (i) BPALBEE-BREAA

LREREEY) (5.451 km)

HBEMN E—EE RE (7T8) ¥R Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 9, 3 BHiX, Pos. 6
1 14:31:36 52.178 50.939 39.539 2:22.656 2:22.656
2 14:33:53 46.832 49.979 39.633 4:39.100
3 14:36:09 46.630 50.264 39.603 2:16.497 6:55.597
4 14:38:27 46.612 50.509 40.595 2:17.716 9:13.313
5 14:40:45 47.022 50.707 39.756 2:17.485 11:30.798
6 14:43:03 47.233 51.262 40.479 2:18.974 13:49.772
7 14:45:23 47.583 51.367 40.508 2:19.458 16:09.230
No. 11, f& X &, Pos. 7
1 14:31:39 52.889 51.167 41.062 2:25.118 2:25.118
2 14:33:54 46.369 49.643 39.340 4:40.470
3 14:36:10 46.215 50.147 39.404 2:15.766 6:56.236
4 14:38:27 46.483 50.626 40.115 2:17.224 9:13.460
5 14:40:47 48.003 51.361 40.001 2:19.365 11:32.825
6 14:43:05 47.575 50.993 40.362 2:18.930 13:51.755
7 14:45:25 47.380 51.423 40.612 2:19.415 16:11.170
No. 95, %k # %2, Pos. 8
1 14:31:37 51.629 51.192 40.275 2:23.096 2:23.096
2 14:33:54 46.830 50.226 39.798 4:39.950
3 14:36:11 46.314 51.079 39.714 2:17.107 6:57.057
4 14:38:31 47.842 51.184 41.492 2:20.518 9:17.575
5 14:40:52 49.186 50.847 40.316 2:20.349 11:37.924
6 14:43:10 47.103 50.950 40.490 2:18.543 13:56.467
7 14:45:29 47.366 51.323 40.594 2:19.283 16:15.750
No. 88, ® % 4, Pos. 9
1 14:31:38 52.433 51.496 40.307 2:24.236 2:24.236
2 14:33:55 46.540 50.699 39.626 2:16.865 4:41.101
3 14:36:11 46.339 50.312 39.789 6:57.541
4 14:38:31 47.563 50.987 41.308 2:19.858 9:17.399
5 14:40:53 50.616 51.025 40.742 2:22.383 11:39.782
6 14:43:12 47.035 50.694 40.357 2:18.086 13:57.868
7 14:45:33 47.127 52.545 41.407 2:21.079 16:18.947
No. 8, #B& 7R, Pos. 10
1 14:31:39 53.223 51.054 40.590 2:24.867 2:24.867
2 14:33:55 46.894 50.266 39.722 2:16.882 4:41.749
3 14:36:12 46.361 50.490 39.610 6:58.210
4 14:38:32 47.541 51.258 41.477 2:20.276 9:18.486
5 14:40:51 47.617 51.018 40.422 2:19.057 11:37.543
6 14:43:11 47.731 51.627 40.342 2:19.700 13:57.243
7 14:45:33 47.771 53.171 41.541 2:22.483 16:19.726
NOX  Alsper Costo
- SPARK PLUGS TR a0 T )Y
RAMERBRAL: THD: T EE ,{@]-)
Start : 14:29, Finish flag : 14:45
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FERE (G BB BHA

EREPRFEEY (5.451 km)

BEN E—EE RE TED WP R Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 4, #k3LI%, Pos. 11
1 14:31:39 53.721 50.858 40.668 2:25.247 2:25.247
2 14:33:57 46.877 51.021 39.945 2:17.843 4:43.090
3 14:36:14 46.833 50.786 39.919 7:00.628
4 14:38:33 47.113 51.148 40.791 2:19.052 9:19.680
5 14:40:53 47.633 51.940 40.262 2:19.835 11:39.515
6 14:43:13 47.541 51.724 40.217 2:19.482 13:58.997
7 14:45:34 47.742 52.213 40.973 2:20.928 16:19.925
No. 2, B &1, Pos. 12
1 14:31:35 51.641 49.904 40.039 2:21.584 2:21.584
2 14:33:51 46.198 49.064 40.043 4:36.889
3 14:36:27 45.814 49.884 1:00.898  2:36.59 7:13.485
4 14:38:45 47.809 50.018 40.151 2:17.978 9:31.463
5 14:41:02 46.908 50.111 40.276 2:17.295 11:48.758
6 14:43:20 47.094 50.209 40.301 2:17.604 14:06.362
7 14:45:38 47.067 50.556 40.256 2:17.879 16:24.241
No. 7, f§ %%, Pos. 13
1 14:31:50 1:03.913  51.357 40.826 2:36.096 2:36.096
2 14:34:10 48.172 51.726 40.773 2:20.671 4:56.767
3 14:36:31 48.027 51.637 40.798 2:20.462 7:17.229
4 14:38:52 48.343 52.041 40.729 2:21.113 9:38.342
5 14:41:12 48.191 51.565 40.611 11:58.709
6 14:43:33 48.183 51.681 40.709 2:20.573 14:19.282
7 14:45:53 48.005 51.830 40.629 2:20.464 16:39.746
No. 77, W A1 S - JEAF £, Pos. 14
1 14:31:36 50.803 50.037 41.254 2:22.094 2:22.094
2 14:33:52 46.784 49.630 40.236 2:16.650 4:38.744
3 14:36:09 46.529 49.816 40.086 6:55.175
4 14:38:27 46.643 50.246 41.289 2:18.178 9:13.353
5 14:40:46 47.257 50.644 40.600 2:18.501 11:31.854
No. 44, XI[#, Pos. 15
1 14:31:39 54.080 50.644 40.292 2:25.016 2:25.016
2 14:33:56 47.720 50.016 39.550 2:17.286 4:42.302
3 14:36:13 46.594 50.342 39.675 6:58.913
4 14:38:32 47.004 51.174 40.904 2:19.082 9:17.995
- - 54.859 - . g
No. 98, K4k, Pos. 16
1 14:31:35 49.843 50.171 40.951 2:20.965 2:20.965
- - 53.715 s ; :
No. 97, BXFH B, Pos. 17
1 14:33:44 1:06.862  1:35494  1:48.373  Pitin 4:30.729

.8 MmicHELIN

REMBZERAL:

%glé\ﬂﬁ:

NGK

SPARK PLUGS

HIEE: M)

ASPEr CGosto

Start : 14:29, Finish flag : 14:45
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FERE () BRALEE BEMR EREREEY (5.451 km)
HEMN E—EE& ®RFE (TB) -V 5%k Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

No. 97, BX FH# %, Pos. 17

TR

NOK Asper Costo

SPARK PLUGS Englnzecing

REMHER & FEHLM: EES-E
Start : 14:29, Finish flag : 14:45
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